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2019-20 Key Dates Academic Calendar - Projected - Dartmouth College
https://www.dartmouth_edu/~reg/calendar/academic/19-20_html v 2D~ —L%F5RT
2018/07/13 - Fall 2019 - detailed calendar. September 16, Monday — Fall term classes begin;

Movember 19, Tuesday - Fall term classes end; Movember 22, Friday — Final Exxamination period
begins; November 23, Saturday — Final ...

2018-2019 Key Dates Academic Calendar - Dartmouth College
https:/fmww dartmouth_edu/~reg/calendar/academic/18-19.html ¥ ZMD~ —L7%%5RF
2018/07M13 - Winter 2019 - detailed calendar. January 3, Thursday — Winter term classes begin;

January 21, Monday — Martin Luther King Jr. Day; March 6, Wednesday - Winter term classes end;
March 9, Saturday —- Final Examination __.

2018 - 2019 Academic Calendar - Projected - Dartmouth College

https:/fwww dartmouth.edu/._ /calendar/.../18_19 term_calendars.ht... v ZM~—L %R
Summer Term 2018, Summer term on-line check-in, June 20-23. Summer term classes begin, June 21.
First week of schedule adjustment. Permission to add courses is not necessary unless normally
required. June 21-27_ Fall term course __.
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2019-20 Key Dates Academic Calendar

Dartmouth College 5-Year Calendar (tentative)

Summer 2019 - detailed calendar

o June 20, Thursday -- Summer term classes begin

June 22, Saturday -- Special day of classes

July 4, Thursday -- Independence Day, College Holiday (no classes held)
August 21, Wednesday -- Summer term classes end

August 24, Saturday - Final Examination period begins

August 26, Monday -- Scheduled Final Examinations end

August 27, Tuesday - Final Examination period ends

o o 0 o o O

2019/9/16

Fall term
classes begin

@ September 16, Monday - Fall term classes begin
o MNovember 19, Tuesday -- Fall term classes end
o November 22, Friday -- Final Examination period begins
o MNovember 23, Saturday -- Final examinations suspended

o MNovember 26, Tuesday -- Scheduled Final Examinations end

o November 27, Wednesday - Final Examination period ends

Winter 2020 - detailed calendar

o January 6, Monday - Winter term classes begin

o January 20, Monday - Martin Luther King Ir. Day

o March 6, Friday — Winter term classes end

o March 9, Monday -- Final Examination period begins

o March 12, Thursday -- Scheduled Final Examinations end
@ March 13, Friday - Final Examination period ends

Spring 2020

2020/6/9

March 30, Monday -- Spring term classes begin
May 25, Monday -- Memaorial Day, College Holiday (no classes held)
June 3, Wednesday -- Spring term classes end

June 8, Monday -- Scheduled Final Examinations end

kel
o
<
o June 5, Friday -- Final Examination period begins
o
< June 9, Tuesday -- Final Examination period ends
-]

period end

June 14, Sunday -- Commencement

Spring 2020 Final
Examination

CALENDARS
- Academic Calendars

2019 - 2020

) Term Calendars

Final Examination
Schedules

Grading &
Transcript Production
Schedules

Class Schedule (PDF)
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QUICKLINKS

Banner
Forms
Guides

Course Assessment

Transfer Terms

Glossary of Dartmouth

Terminology

Annual Report

Timetable of Class Meetings
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PRIRIZ(C, FHEEINS
= ‘_ . . Certificate of Acceptance
&lﬁ* nl EE (:) Eﬂx{a b\’:__t__é ig-o This is to confirm that the fall.cmin.g student, wha.isa student of Waseda University of Japan
and a member of Japan public-private partnership student study abroad pmgram

{TOBITATE! Young ambassador programy), has been accepted as the following status.
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